COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON

Estimate Sunmary

Esti mate Run 8/12/2025 1:12 PM

Conti d: C25860 Estimate No: 0003 PROGRESS Item Code Yr: 05

Contract Description: Percent Ti ne: 50. 40% Oiginal Tine: 125. 00
|-76 & LOST CREEK & Bl JOU CREEK _ _ _

BRI DGE MAlI NTENANCE Pay Period Start: 6/ 28/ 2025 Revi sed Ti ne: 125. 00
Proj ect No: BR 0761- 249 Pay Period Ending: 07/ 25/ 2025 Tinme Charged: 63. 00000
Project Counties: C003 - WELD Date Let: 02/27/2025 Date Time Started: 04/ 28/ 2025
Regi on 4 Dat e Awar ded: 03/ 05/2025 Date Wrk Began: 04/ 28/ 2025
Contractor: Date Contract Executed: 03/18/2025 63. 00000

RODRI GUEZ CONSTRUCTI ON ORG., LLC
4155 East Jewel | Avenue

DENVER, CO 80222

Date Notice to Proceed:

03/ 19/ 2025

Days Char ged:
Dat e Accept ed:

Current Total Thi s Estinate
25860-BI D
Current $3, 368, 184. 22 Partici pating $ 838, 715. 40 $ 288, 553. 80
Projected Ant:
Award Proj ect $3, 259, 684. 20 Non- Par ti ci pati ng 0. 00
Ant :
Per cent 24. 90% Total Earnings 838, 715. 40 288, 553. 80
Conpl et e:
Renai ni ng $2, 529, 468. 82 St ockpil ed Materials 0. 00 0. 00
Proj ect ed
Funds:
Remai ni ng $2, 509, 168. 82 G oss Earnings 838, 715. 40 288, 553. 80
Contract Ant:
Ret ai nage -22,161. 46 -8, 656. 61
Securities Encunbered
Net Ear ni ngs 816, 553. 94 279, 897. 19
Amount Due 816, 553. 94 279, 897. 19
Total for 25860-BID $ 279, 897. 19
Paynment Due $ 279, 897. 19
Approved for Paynent By Brad Wight 08/12/2025
Esti mate Commrent :
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PRQJECT:

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON
CONTI D:  C25860
ESTI MATE NO 3

PCN: 25860-BI C

Ref
No.

Item
No.

Item
Descri ption

Qy
Bl D+CO . . . Qy to
Quantity Price/ Unit Prev Qy This Dat e

Peri od

Anmount
this
Peri od

Cumul ati ve

Anmount

25860-BI D

0200
001

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

009

010

011

201- 00000

202- 00023

202- 00090

202- 00250

202- 01130

203- 00060

207- 00700

208- 00023

208- 00035

208- 00046

208- 00075

Cl earing and
Grubbing | L S

Renoval of
Enmbanknent
Protector Type
3 | EACH

Rermoval of
Del i neator |
EACH

Renoval of
Pavemnent
Marking | SF

Renoval of
Guardrail Type
3| LF

Enbanknent
Mat eri al
(Conmplete In
Pl ace) | CY

Topsoi |
(Onsite) | CY

Er osi on Log
Type 3 (12
Inch) | LF

Aggr egat e Bag
| LF

Pre-
fabricated
Concrete
Washout
Structure
(Type 1) |
EACH

Pre-
fabricated
Vehi cl e
Tracki ng Pad |
EACH

1 $25, 000. 00/L S 0.50 0. 00 0.50

2 $750. 00/ EACH 0.00 0. 00 0. 00

22 $100. 00/ EACH 2.00 0. 00 2.00

14, 386 $1. 20/ SF 133. 00 0. 00 133. 00

1,430 $20. 00/ LF 280. 00 0. 00 280. 00

1,296 $50. 00/ CY 198. 00 0. 00 198. 00

1,372 $42. 00/ CY 0.00 0. 00 0. 00

1, 800 $6. 00/ LF 670. 00 0. 00 670. 00

2,000 $15. 00/ LF 118. 00 0.00 118. 00

6 $3, 000. 00/ EACH 2.00 0. 00 2.00

2 $4, 500. 00/ EACH 1.00 0. 00 1.00

$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

$12, 500.

$0.

$200.

$159.

$5, 600.

$9, 900.

$0.

$4, 020.

$1, 770.

$6, 000.

$4, 500.

00

00

00

60

00

00

00

00

00

00

00
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PRQJECT:

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON

CONTI D:  C25860
ESTI MATE NO 3

PCN: 25860-BI C

Ref
No.

Item
No.

Item Bl D+CO
Description Quantity

Qy
Price/ Unit Prev Qy This Ly i

Peri od DAL

Anmount

this

Peri od

Cumul ati ve
Anmount

25860-BI D

0200
012

013

014

015

016

017

018

019

020

021

022

208- 00103

208- 00105

208- 00106

208- 00107

208- 00207

212-00700

212-00702

212-00704

212-00707

213-00012

403- 00720

Renoval and 80
Di sposal of
Sedi nent
(Labor) | HOUR

Renoval and 24
Di sposal of

Sedi nent

(Equi prent) |

HOUR

Sweepi ng 104
( Sedi nent
Renoval ) |
HOUR

Renoval of 10
Trash | HOUR

Er osi on 26
Contr ol
Managenent |
DAY

Organi ¢ 660
Fertilizer |
LB

Biotic Soil 7,700
Amendnent s
(Hydraulically
Applied) | LB

Mycorrhi zae | 44
LB

Seedi ng 2
(Native)
Hydraulic |
ACRE

Spray-on 3
Mil ch Bl anket
| ACRE

Hot M x 253
Asphal t
(Pat chi ng)
(Asphalt) |
TON

$115.

$150.

$105.

$110.

$385.

$3.

$2.

$18.

$3, 500.

$3, 800.

$315.

00/ HOUR 0.00 0. 00 0. 00

00/ HOUR 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00

00/ HOUR 3.00 0.00 3.00

00/ HOUR 0.00 0. 00 0. 00

00/ DAY 9. 00 4.00 13. 00

00/ LB 0.00 0.00 0.00

15/ LB 0.00 0.00 0.00

00/ LB 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00

00/ ACRE 0.00 0.00 0.00

00/ ACRE 0.00 0.00 0.00

00/ TON 0.00 56. 68 56. 68

$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.

$1, 540.

$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.

$17, 854.

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

20

$0.

$0.

$315.

$0.

$5, 005.

$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.

$17, 854.

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

20
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COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON
PRQJECT: CONTI D:  C25860
ESTI MATE NO 3

PCN: 25860-BI C

Ref ltem Item Bl D+CO Ly Qy to

No. No. Description Quantity Priee) Uit ey Oy I;rehrlisod Dat e

Anmount
this
Peri od

Anmount

Cumul ati ve

25860-BI D

0200

023 606-00302 CGuardrail 1, 500 $60. 00/ LF 0. 00 350. 00 350. 00
Type 3 (31
Inch M dwest
Guardrai |
Systenm) | LF

024 606-01370 Transition 8 $4, 200. 00/ EACH 0. 00 2.00 2.00
Type 3G | EACH

025 606-02003 End Anchorage 8 $4, 000. 00/ EACH 0. 00 2.00 2.00
(Nonfl ared) |
EACH

026 612-00001 Delineator 52 $120. 00/ EACH 0. 00 0.00 0.00
(Type 1) |
EACH

027 612-00003 Delineator 16 $120. 00/ EACH 0.00 0. 00 0. 00

(Type 111) |
EACH

028 625-00000 Construction 1 $120, 000.00/L S 0.02 0. 00 0. 02
Surveying | L
S

029 626-00000 Nbbilization 1 $200, 000. 00/L S 0.50 0. 00 0.50
| LS

030 627-00008 Modified 90 $117. 00/ GAL 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
Epoxy Pavenent
Mar ki ng | GAL

031 627-00013 Pavenent 68 $118. 00/ GAL 18. 00 0. 00 18. 00
Mar ki ng Pai nt
(H gh Build) |
GAL

032 630-00000 Flagging | 300 $55. 00/ HOUR 0.00 0.00 0.00
HOUR

033 630-00007 Traffic 64 $380. 00/ DAY 41. 00 23.00 64. 00
Contr ol
I nspection |
DAY

034 630-00012 Traffic 125 $450. 00/ DAY 9. 00 3.00 12. 00
Contr ol
Managenent |
DAY

$21, 000.

$8, 400.

$8, 000.

$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.

$8, 740.

$1, 350.

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

$21, 000.

$8, 400.

$8, 000.

$0.

$0.

$2, 400.

$100, 000.

$0.

$2, 124.

$0.

$24, 320.

$5, 400.

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00
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PRQJECT:

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON

CONTI D:  C25860
ESTI MATE NO 3

PCN: 25860-BI C

Ref
No.

Item
No.

Item BI D+CO

Description Quantity

Qy

Price/ Unit Prev Qy This

Peri od

Qy to
Dat e

Anmount

Cumul ati ve

this Anmount

Peri od

25860-BI D

0200
035

036

037

038

039

040

041

042

043

044

045

630- 80002

630- 80335

630- 80341

630- 80342

630- 80350

630- 80355

630- 80358

630- 80360

630- 80370

630- 80380

630- 85010

Fl ashi ng 2
Beacon (Sol ar)
| EACH

Barri cade 6
(Type 3 M A

(Tenporary) |
EACH

Construction 20
Traffic Sign
(Panel Size A)
| EACH

Construction 78
Traffic Sign
(Panel Size B)
| EACH

Verti cal 30
Panel | EACH

Port abl e 3
Message Sign
Panel | EACH

Advance 2
WAr ni ng

Fl ashi ng or
Sequenci ng

Arrow Panel (C

Type) | EACH

Drum 50
Channel i zi ng
Devi ce | EACH

Barrier
(Tenporary) |
LF

2,000

Traffic Cone 50
| EACH

I mpact 2
At t enuat or

(Tenporary) |
EACH

$415. 00/ EACH 6.00

$138. 00/ EACH 3.00

$75. 00/ EACH 8. 00

$315. 00/ EACH

$42. 00/ EACH

$4, 000. 00/ EACH 1.50

$1, 650. 00/ EACH 1.00

$45. 00/ EACH

8. 50

$60. 00/ LF

$15. 00/ EACH

$25, 000. 00/ EACH 1.00

23.50

24.50

1,002. 50

14. 00

0

0

0

0

.00

.00

.00

00

00

.00

.00

.00

00

00

.00

6. 00

23.50

24.50

8.50

1,002. 50

14. 00

$0. 00 $2, 490. 00

$0. 00 $414. 00

$0. 00 $600. 00

$0. 00 $7,402. 50

$0. 00 $1, 029. 00

$0. 00 $6, 000. 00

$0. 00 $1, 650. 00

$0. 00 $382. 50

$0. 00 $60, 150. 00

$0. 00 $210. 00

$0. 00 $25, 000. 00
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COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON
PRQJECT: CONTI D:  C25860 PCN: 25860-BI C
ESTI MATE NO 3

Amount .
Ref Item Item Bl D+CO : : Q:_y Qy to . Curul ati ve
No. No Description Quantit Frlleey Lalt Fvew ©fy i Dat e Eals Armount
’ ‘ P y Peri od Peri od
25860- Bl D
0200
046 630-85040 | npact 2 $25, 000. 00/ EACH 1.00 0. 00 1.00 $0. 00 $25, 000. 00
At t enuat or
(Truck Mounted
Attenuator)
(Tenporary) |
EACH
047 700-70010 F/ A M nor 75, 000 $1.00/F A 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Cont r act
Revisions | F
A
048 700-70016 F/ A Fuel Cost 0 $1.00/F A 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Adjustrment | F
A
049 700-70018 F/ A Roadway 3,500 $1.00/F A 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Snoot hness
Incentive | F
A
050 700-70019 F/ A Asphalt 0 $1.00/F A 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Cenent Cost
Adjustrment | F
A
051 700-70023 F/ A On-The- 3, 200 $1.00/F A 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Job Trainee |
F A
052 700-70025 F/ A Qality 3,500 $1.00/F A 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
I ncentive
Payment | F A
053 700-70380 F/ A Erosion 3, 000 $1.00/F A 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00

Control | F A

0200 Total  $66, 884. 20 $369, 795. 80

0300

054 202-00210 Renoval of 174 $60. 00/ SY 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Concrete
Pavenent | SY

055 202-00246 Renopval of 767 $19. 00/ SY 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Asphal t vat
(Pl ani ng)
(Special) | sY

056 202-00425 Renpval of 380 $110. 00/ LF 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Bridge Railing
| LF
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COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON
PRQJECT: CONTI D:  C25860 PCN: 25860-BI C
ESTI MATE NO 3

Qy Amount
Price/ Unit Prev Qy This qgatteo this
Peri od Peri od

Ref Item Item Bl D+CO
No. No. Description Quantity

Cumul ati ve
Anmount

25860-BI D

0300

057 202-00453 Renpval of 48 $350. 00/ SY 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Portions of
Pr esent
Structure
(Cass 2) | sY

058 202-00460 Renoval of 11 $600. 00/ SY 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Portions of
Present
Structure
(Cass 3) | SY

059 202-00504 Renopval of 68 $135. 00/ LF 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Expansi on
Device | LF

060 202-00505 Renpval of 261 $115. 00/ SF 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Portions of
Pr esent
Structure | SF

061 403-34851 Hot M x 233 $120. 00/ TON 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Asphal t
(Grading SX)
(100) (PG 64-
28) | TON

062 515-00120 Waterproofing 767 $28. 00/ SY 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
(Menbrane) |
Sy

063 518-01004 Bridge 60 $380. 00/ LF 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Expansi on
Device (0-4
Inch) | LF

064 601-03057 Concrete 7 $3, 000. 00/ CY 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Class DR | CY

065 601-06102 Concrete 77 $250. 00/ CF 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
(Pat ching) |
CF

066 601-51005 @alvanic 295 $40. 00/ EACH 0. 00 0.00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Anodes | EACH

067 602-00000 Reinforcing 441 $6. 00/ LB 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Steel | LB
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PRQJECT:

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON

CONTI D:  C25860
ESTI MATE NO 3

PCN: 25860-BI C

Ref
No.

Item
No.

Item
Descri ption

Bl D+CO
Quantity

Qy

Price/ Unit Prev Qy This

Peri od

Qy

to

Dat e

Anmount
this
Peri od

Cumul ati ve

Anmount

25860-BI D

0300
068

069

0301
070

071

072

073

074

075

076

077

606- 01400

606- 11037

202- 00210

202- 00246

202- 00425

202- 00453

202- 00460

202- 00504

202- 00505

403- 34851

Transition
Type BR1OM GR3
| EACH

Bri dge Rail
Type 10R MASH
| LF

Renoval of
Concrete
Pavenent | SY

Reroval of
Asphal t Mat

(Pl ani ng)
(Special) | SY

Renoval of
Bridge Railing
| LF

Renoval of
Portions of

Pr esent
Structure
(Cass 2) | SY

Renoval of
Portions of

Pr esent
Structure
(Cass 3) | sy

Renoval of
Expansi on
Device | LF

Renoval of
Portions of
Present
Structure | SF

Hot M x
Asphal t
(Gradi ng SX)
(100) (PG 64-
28) | TON

380

174

767

380

48

11

261

228

$8, 000.

$350.

$60.

$19.

$110.

$350.

$600.

$135.

$115.

$120.

00/ EACH

00/ LF

00/ SY

00/ sY

00/ LF

00/ sY

00/ SY

00/ LF

00/ SF

00/ TON

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

0300

.00

.00

Tot al

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00
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COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON

PRQJECT: CONTI D:  C25860 PCN: 25860-BI D
ESTI MATE NG 3
Amount .
Ref ltem Item Bl D+CO : : Q:_y Qy to . Curul ati ve
No. No Description Quantit Priee) Wit Arey @iy i @ Dat e s Amount
’ : P y Peri od Peri od

25860- Bl D

0301

078 515-00120 Waterproofing 767 $28. 00/ SY 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
(Menbr ane) |
SY

079 518-01004 Bridge 60 $380. 00/ LF 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Expansi on
Device (0-4
Inch) | LF

080 601-03057 Concrete 7 $3, 000. 00/ CY 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Cass DR | CY

081 601-06102 Concrete 77 $250. 00/ CF 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
(Pat ching) |
CF

082 601-51005 Galvanic 295 $40. 00/ EACH 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Anodes | EACH

083 602-00000 Reinforcing 441 $6. 00/ LB 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Steel | LB

084 606-01400 Transition 2 $8, 000. 00/ EACH 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Type BR1OM GR3
| EACH

085 606-11037 Bridge Rail 380 $350. 00/ LF 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Type 10R MASH
| LF

0301 Total $0. 00 $0. 00

0302

086 202-00246 Renopval of 2,131 $19. 00/ SY 1, 005. 00 0.00 1, 005. 00 $0. 00 $19, 095. 00
Asphal t at
(Pl ani ng)
(Special) | SY

087 202-00453 Renoval of 106 $350. 00/ SY 10. 00 0. 00 10. 00 $0. 00 $3, 500. 00
Portions of
Pr esent
Structure
(Cass 2) | sY

088 202-00460 Renpval of 22 $600. 00/ SY 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Portions of
Present
Structure
(Cass 3) | SY
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COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON

PRQIECT: CONTI D: C25860 PCN: 25860- Bl D
ESTI MATE NG 3
Amount .
Ref Item Item Bl D+CO . . Q:_y Qy to . Cumul ati ve
No. No Description Quantit Frlleey Lalt Fvew ©fy i Dat e Eals Armount
’ : P y Peri od Peri od

25860- BI D

0302

089 202-00504 Renpval of 312 $135. 00/ LF 0. 00 146. 00 146. 00 $19, 710. 00 $19, 710. 00
Expansi on
Device | LF

090 202-00505 Renpval of 679 $115. 00/ SF 0. 00 80. 00 80. 00 $9, 200. 00 $9, 200. 00
Portions of
Pr esent
Structure | SF

091 403-34851 Hot Mx 352 $120. 00/ TON 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Asphal t
(G adi ng SX)
(100) (PG 64-
28) | TON

092 506-00209 Riprap (9 84 $210. 00/ CY 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Inch) | CY

093 515-00120 Waterproofing 2,131 $28. 00/ SY 0. 00 1, 005. 00 1, 005. 00 $28, 140. 00 $28, 140. 00
(Menbr ane) |
Sy

094 518-01001 Bridge 312 $320. 00/ LF 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Expansi on
Joi nt
(Asphal tic
Plug) | LF

095 601-03057 Concrete 16 $3, 000. 00/ CY 0.70 3.50 4.20 $10, 500. 00 $12, 600. 00
Class DR | CY

096 601-06102 Concrete 199 $250. 00/ CF 0. 00 12. 60 12. 60 $3, 150. 00 $3, 150. 00
(Pat ching) |
CF

097 601-51005 Galvanic 640 $40. 00/ EACH 25.00 10. 00 35.00 $400. 00 $1, 400. 00
Anodes | EACH

098 602-00000 Reinforcing 750 $6. 00/ LB 11.00 6. 00 17. 00 $36. 00 $102. 00
Steel | LB

0302 Total $71, 136.00 $96, 897. 00

0303

099 202-00246 Renopval of 2,113 $19. 00/ SY 1, 005. 00 0. 00 1, 005. 00 $0. 00 $19, 095. 00
Asphal t Mat
(Pl ani ng)
(Special) | SY
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PRQJECT:

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON
CONTI D:  C25860
ESTI MATE NO 3

PCN: 25860-BI C

Ref
No.

Item
No.

ltem Bl D+CO Ly Qy to

Description Quantity Frlieey LAl F ey G I;rehrlisod Dat e

Anmount
this
Peri od

Cumul ati ve

Anmount

25860-BI D

0303
100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

202- 00453

202- 00460

202- 00504

202- 00505

403- 34851

515-00120

518-01001

601- 03057

601- 06102

601- 51005

602- 00000

Renoval of 106 $350. 00/ SY 30. 00 0. 00 30. 00
Portions of
Pr esent
Structure
(Cass 2) | sY

Renoval of 22 $600. 00/ SY 9. 00 0. 00 9. 00
Portions of
Present
Structure
(Cass 3) | SY

Reroval of 312 $135. 00/ LF 146. 00 0. 00 146. 00
Expansi on
Device | LF

Renoval of 460 $115. 00/ SF 356. 00 170. 00 526. 00
Portions of
Pr esent
Structure | SF

Hot M x 349 $120. 00/ TON 0. 00 195. 28 195. 28
Asphal t
(Grading SX)
(100) (PG 64-
28) | TON

Wat er pr oof i ng 2,113 $28. 00/ SY 0. 00 947. 00 947. 00
(Menbrane) |
Sy

Bri dge 312 $320. 00/ LF 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
Expansi on
Joi nt
(Asphaltic
Plug) | LF

Concrete 16 $3, 000. 00/ CY 3.80 12.00 15. 80
Class DR | CY

Concrete 135 $250. 00/ CF 9. 80 169. 40 179. 20
(Pat ching) |
CF

Gal vani ¢ 640 $40. 00/ EACH 91. 00 38.00 129. 00
Anodes | EACH

Rei nforcing 750 $6. 00/ LB 59. 00 194. 00 253. 00
Steel | LB

0303 Tot al

$0.

$0.

$0.

$19, 550.

$23, 433.

$26, 516.

$0.

$36, 000.

$42, 350.

$1, 520.

$1, 164.

$150, 533.

00

00

00

00

60

00

00

00

00

00

00

60

$10, 500.

$5, 400.

$19, 710.

$60, 490.

$23, 433.

$26, 516.

$0.

$47, 400.

$44, 800.

$5, 160.

$1, 518.

$264, 022.

00

00

00

00

60

00

00

00

00

00

00

60
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COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON
PRQJECT: CONTI D:  C25860 PCN: 25860-BI C
ESTI MATE NO 3

Amount .
Ref ltem Item Bl D+CO : : Q:_y Qy to . Curul ati ve
No. No Description Quantit Frlleey Lalt Fvew ©fy i Dat e Eals Armount
‘ ' P y Peri od Peri od
25860- BI D
0400
111 620-00002 Field Office 1 $50, 000. 00/ EACH 1.00 0.00 1.00 $0. 00 $50, 000. 00
(Cass 2) |
EACH
112 620-00012 Field 1 $50, 000. 00/ EACH 1.00 0.00 1.00 $0. 00 $50, 000. 00
Laborat ory
(G ass 2) |
EACH
113 620-00020 Sanitary 1 $8, 000. 00/ EACH 1.00 0.00 1.00 $0. 00 $8, 000. 00
Facility |
EACH
0400 Tot al $0.00  $108, 000. 00

25860-BI D Total $288, 553. 80 $288, 553. 80

I nvoi ce Total $288,553.80 $838, 715. 40
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